

PUNJAB POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD HEAD OFFICE AIR LAB. VATAVARAN BHAWAN, PATIALA

Web: www.ppcb.gov.in

E-mail:- ppcbairlab@gmail.com

Air Lab/Letter No. 22065

Dated 19/10/22

To

The Environmental Engineer (Computer)
Punjab Pollution Control Board,
Patiala.

Sub:

Regarding Uploading of e-Tender Notice on the website of the Board.

On the subject cited matter, it is intimated that the Board invites e-tender for the Supply, Installation, Commissioning, Operation & Maintenance Services of 04 No. Continuous Ambient Air Quality Monitoring Stations to be installed at Dera Bassi, Dera Baba Nanak, Naya Nangal & Barnala (01 each). The copy of the e-tender notice in this regard is enclosed herewith.

It is therefore, requested to get the e-Tender notice uploaded on the website of the Board.

DA/As above (Through e mail

Scientific Officer
(Air Laboratory)

PUNJAB POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD VATAVARAN BHAWAN, NABHA ROAD, PATIALA

e-TENDER NOTICE

Punjab Pollution Control Board invites e-Tender for the Supply, Installation, Commissioning, Operation & Maintenance Services of 04 No. Continuous Ambient Air Quality Monitoring Stations to be installed at Dera Bassi, Naya Nangal, Dera Baba Nanak & Barnala (01 each).

Important Dates and Times

1.	Sale of bid documents from	27.10.2022 (09:00AM) to 29.11.2022 (05:00PM)
2.	Tender Closing Date	29.11.2022 (05:00PM)
3.	Pre bid meeting Date	04.11.2022 (11:00 AM)
4.	Opening of Technical Bid	30.11.2022 (11:00 AM)
5.	Opening of Financial Bid	(To be intimated later)

- 1. The Tenderer should be the manufacturer (original equipment manufacturer) or authorized representative of the manufacturer, who on its own or along with his associate as O&M Partner, authorized channel partner or Indian subsidiary meets the qualifying requirement stipulated for participation in the tender.
- 2. It is mandatory for the Tenderer who wish to participate in the e-Tendering process to get themselves registered with the web portal www.eproc.punjab.gov.in & get User Id, Password & Class 2 & Class 3 Digital signatures.
- 3. Interested Tenderer can purchase the tender document through online mode only from website www.eproc.punjab.gov.in by making a payment of Rs 5000/- through Demand Draft in favour of Member Secretary, Punjab Pollution Control Board, payable at Patiala.
- 4. Detailed specifications and other terms and conditions can be downloaded from the website i.e.www.eproc.punjab.gov.in
- 5. The Pre-bid meeting will be held in the committee room of Punjab Pollution Control Board, Vatavaran Bhawan, Nabha Road, Patiala.
- 6. The instructions with regard to COVID-19 and Social Distancing shall be maintained during meeting.

Corrigendum, if any, will be issued on website only.

Member Secretary